General information about company

Scrip code 539927

Name of the company LIKHAMI COMSULTING LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos, | Shareholding asa | each class of securities (1X)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of
Category | of sharéholders u gﬁit paid-up | underlying held (VI1) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
m shareholder (i) sr?args Y equity Depository = (IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(m held (IV shares Receipts _V + (VI (V1) As a % of % of
eld (V) | hetd (vy | (vi) M+ (VD) | (asBic2) Class  [Class| o | (A+B+)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) g‘ 9 6055300 6055300 | 60.86 6055300 6055300 | 60.86
romoter
Group
(B) Public 845 3894700 3894700 |[39.14 3894700 3894700 | 39.14
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 854 9950000 9950000 | 100 9950000 9950000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as | Number of Shares
No. Of -
No. Of sh a % assuming Locked in shares | Pledged or
0. No. of ares full conversion Xl otherwise
Category | SNares | gphares Underlying | o o nvertible > encumbered | Number of
Category | of Underlying |y deriying | OUIStBNAING | oo rities (as a (Xi equity shares
(I shareholder | OUBSENAING | 5 4qianding | CONVertible | e centage of heldin
I convertible W t securities diluted sh Asa Asa | dematerialized
an securities armrants 1 and No. of | 21uteC share % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (XI) Warrants capltal) (XI): total No. | total
Xi) (@) (VID+X) Asa% [NO- (&) | gpores () |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 60.86 6055300 | 100 3070400
Group
(B) Public 39.14 0 0 1265630
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6055300 [ 60.86 4336030




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting_R_ights held in
Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | each class of securities (1X)
No. of -
Category & Nos. Of fully paid paid- | shares shares of shares ] ] Total
Name of the ' ypaid, underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : _ asa%
Shareholders () shares equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
[0} shares | Receipts (v)+ 1957) (VII) As ) Total
held (1V) held ) (V)+ 2% of g:(lass eg: Clgss Total Vgt?ng
) (V1) (A+B+C2) egy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) Any Other 9 6055300 6055300 | 60.86 6055300 6055300 | 60.86
(specify)
(Sllgb'TOta' A 9 6055300 6055300 | 60.86 6055300 6055300 | 60.86
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 9 6055300 6055300 | 60.86 6055300 6055300 | 60.86
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD+A)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 824 226279 226279 |2.27 226279 226279 |2.27
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(ii)) . 8 255820 255820 |2.57 255820 255820 |2.57
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 13 3412601 3412601 | 34.3 3412601 3412601 | 34.3
(specify)
“(SBU)b-TOtaI (B) 845 3894700 3894700 | 39.14 3894700 3894700 | 39.14
Total Public
Shareholding
845 3894700 3894700 | 39.14 3894700 3894700 | 39.14
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 854 9950000 9950000 | 100 9950000 9950000 | 100
A+B+C2)
)TOta' (A+BHC 854 9950000 9950000 | 100 9950000 9950000 | 100




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Srares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in shares | P'€d9ed or
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full ) otherwise Number of
Underlving | Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered equity shares
Sr Outstar?/ding Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X) hgld?n
' cing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible - - S a Sa |dematerialized
riti Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV
Yl [0 Warrants (Xi) | (X1)= (VI1)+(X) As a % ool o Lot | XV)
@ of (A+B+C2) NO- (@) | ghares () | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
d) 60.86 6055300 | 100 3070400
(Sll‘)b'TOta' A 60.86 6055300 | 100 3070400
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.86 6055300 | 100 3070400
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(MM)+A)(2)
B Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i 27
i 2.2 0 0 369
a(ii .
(a(ii)) 2.57 0 0 175580
(e) 34.3 0 0 1089681
(S;)b‘TOta' ®) 39.14 0 0 1265630
Total Public
Shareholding
39.14 0 0 1265630
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 6055300 | 60.86 4336030
Total (A+B+C 100 6055300 | 60.86 4336030

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BHARAT
SURVEYOURS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

JAYANT
SECURITIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PRAGYA
HOLDING (P)
LTD.

SPECTRUM
EQUITY
FUND LTD.

ANANT
PRODUCTS P
LTD.

KIEV SHARE
& STOCK
LTD.

PREKSHA
BUILDERS
(P) LTD.

PAN (I1)

AACCB5230A

AABCJ4891)]

AADCP8792Q

AAKCS6652D

AAFCQO068E

AAFCK9917L

AACCP4275F

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

644600

80200

680200

800100

820000

800000

990100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

644600

80200

680200

800100

820000

800000

990100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.48

0.81

6.84

8.24

8.04

9.95

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of secur

ities (1X)

Class eg: X

644600

80200

680200

800100

820000

800000

990100

Class eg:y

Total

644600

80200

680200

800100

820000

800000

990100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.48

0.81

6.84

8.04

8.24

8.04

9.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

6.48

0.81

6.84

8.24

8.04

9.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

644600

80200

680200

800100

820000

800000

990100

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered

(X111

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

o

680200

800100

990100

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MAHAPRAGYA DEVELOPERS (P)
LTD.

UNIROYAL TRADE & CONSULTANCY (P)
LTD.

PAN (11)

AACCMS8076B

AAACU7283Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

600000

640100

6055300

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

600000

640100

6055300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.03

6.43

60.86

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

600000

640100

6055300

Class eg:y

Total

600000

640100

6055300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.03

6.43

60.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.03

6.43

60.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

600000

640100

6055300

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

600000

3070400

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

INTERWAVE
TRADE &
SERVICES
LTD.

MAVENS
BIOTECH
LIMITED

GOLDEN
CREST
EDUCATION &
SERVICES LTD

BILL FINANCE
CORPORATION
LIMITED

SHREE
TULSI
ONLINE .
COM LTD

PRAGYA
BUILDERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (I1)

2777799997

AADCMT7707N

AAECS7105H

AACCB5371N

AAHCS8167L

AACCP4274E

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

13

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3412601

400000

400000

400000

200000

359300

130200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

3412601

400000

400000

400000

200000

359300

130200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

343

4.02

4.02

4.02

2.01

3.61

1.31

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each class of

securities (1X)

Class eg: X

3412601

400000

400000

400000

200000

359300

130200

Class eg:y

Total

3412601

400000

400000

400000

200000

359300

130200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

34.3

4.02

4.02

4.02

2.01

3.61

1.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

343

4.02

4.02

4.02

2.01

3.61

1.31

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1089681

400000

200000

359300

130200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GREENQUEST TRADE ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

GREENQUEST TRADE ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

[E=N

13

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1120300

320200

3412601

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1120300

320200

3412601

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.26

34.3

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1120300

320200

3412601

Class eg:y

Total

1120300

320200

3412601

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.26

3.22

34.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

11.26

343

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

o

1089681




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
pm\/iding PAN

Textual Information(2)

Textual Information(3)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN awaited from shareholder

Textual Information(2)

PAN awaited from shareholder

Textual Information(3)

PAN awaited from shareholder







