General information about company									
Scrip code	539927								
Name of the company	LIKHAMI COMSULTING LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No				
3	other the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	No		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)					
Category of (I) shareholder	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of		
	(II)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	6055300			6055300	60.86	6055300		6055300	60.86		
(B)	Public	845	3894700			3894700	39.14	3894700		3894700	39.14		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	854	9950000			9950000	100	9950000		9950000	100		

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of spec	cified sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	eholder Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.86	6055300	100			3070400
(B)	Public				39.14	0	0			1265630
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	6055300	60.86			4336030

1	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of each class			ld in		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of		
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights		
А	Table II - Statem	nent showing sl	hareholding	pattern o	f the Promot	er and Prop	moter Group						
(1)	Indian												
(d)	Any Other (specify)	9	6055300			6055300	60.86	6055300		6055300	60.86		
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	6055300			6055300	60.86	6055300		6055300	60.86		
(2)	Foreign	oreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	6055300			6055300	60.86	6055300		6055300	60.86		
В	Table III - State	Cable III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	824	226279			226279	2.27	226279		226279	2.27		
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	255820			255820	2.57	255820		255820	2.57		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	13	3412601			3412601	34.3	3412601		3412601	34.3		
Sub-Total (B) (3)		845	3894700			3894700	39.14	3894700		3894700	39.14		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		845	3894700			3894700	39.14	3894700		3894700	39.14		
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- N	on Public sharehol	der	_	_			
Total (A+B+C2)		854	9950000			9950000	100	9950000		9950000	100		
Total (A+B+C)		854	9950000			9950000	100	9950000		9950000	100		

Т	able II - Sta	tement show	ving sharehold	ding pattern of the P	romoter a	and Pro	omot	er Gro	սթ			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in			
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
А	Table II - Stat	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(d)				60.86	6055300	100			3070400			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.86	6055300	100			3070400			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				60.86	6055300	100			3070400			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding j	pattern of the Public share	holder							
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutio	ons										
(a(i))				2.27	0	0			369			
(a(ii))				2.57	0	0			175580			
(e)				34.3	0	0			1089681			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				39.14	0	0			1265630			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				39.14	0	0			1265630			
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding j	pattern of the Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	blic sha	rehold	ler				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	6055300	60.86			4336030			
Total (A+B+C)				100	6055300	60.86			4336030			

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARAT SURVEYOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	JAYANT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	PRAGYA HOLDING (P) LTD.	SPECTRUM EQUITY FUND LTD.	ANANT PRODUCTS P LTD.	KIEV SHARE & STOCK LTD.	PREKSHA BUILDERS (P) LTD.
PAN (II)	AACCB5230A	AABCJ4891J	AADCP8792Q	AAKCS6652D	AAFCQ0068E	AAFCK9917L	AACCP4275F
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	644600	80200	680200	800100	820000	800000	990100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	644600	80200	680200	800100	820000	800000	990100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.48	0.81	6.84	8.04	8.24	8.04	9.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of secur	ities (IX)				
Class eg: X	644600	80200	680200	800100	820000	800000	990100
Class eg:y							
Total	644600	80200	680200	800100	820000	800000	990100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.48	0.81	6.84	8.04	8.24	8.04	9.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.48	0.81	6.84	8.04	8.24	8.04	9.95
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	ſ	T	1	ſ	ſ	1
No. (a)	644600	80200	680200	800100	820000	800000	990100
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	d (XIII)				
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	680200	800100	0	0	990100
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	8	9	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHAPRAGYA DEVELOPERS (P) LTD.	UNIROYAL TRADE & CONSULTANCY (P) LTD.	
PAN (II)	AACCM8076B	AAACU7283Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	9
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	600000	640100	6055300
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	600000	640100	6055300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.03	6.43	60.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	x)	·
Class eg: X	600000	640100	6055300
Class eg:y			
Total	600000	640100	6055300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.03	6.43	60.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.03	6.43	60.86
Number of Locke			
No. (a)	600000	640100	6055300
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
Number of Shares No. (a) As a % of total			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	600000	0	3070400
Reason for not providing PAN			

			Any Ot	her (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		INTERWAVE TRADE & SERVICES LTD.	MAVENS BIOTECH LIMITED	GOLDEN CREST EDUCATION & SERVICES LTD	BILL FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED	SHREE TULSI ONLINE . COM LTD	PRAGYA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)		ZZZZ29999Z	AADCM7707N	AAECS7105H	AACCB5371N	AAHCS8167L	AACCP4274E
No. of the Shareholders (I)	13	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3412601	400000	400000	400000	200000	359300	130200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3412601	400000	400000	400000	200000	359300	130200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.3	4.02	4.02	4.02	2.01	3.61	1.31
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of	securities (IX)	•			
Class eg: X	3412601	400000	400000	400000	200000	359300	130200
Class eg:y							
Total	3412601	400000	400000	400000	200000	359300	130200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	34.3	4.02	4.02	4.02	2.01	3.61	1.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	34.3	4.02	4.02	4.02	2.01	3.61	1.31
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	d in shares (XII) 0	0	0	0	0	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1089681	0	400000	0	200000	359300	130200			
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)								

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8	9			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GREENQUEST TRADE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	GREENQUEST TRADE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	13		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1120300	320200	3412601		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1120300	320200	3412601		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.26	3.22	34.3		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1120300	320200	3412601		
Class eg:y					
Total	1120300	320200	3412601		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.26	3.22	34.3		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.26	3.22	34.3		
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	1089681		

Reason	for	not	providing	PAN

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)		

Text Block		
Textual Information(1)	PAN awaited from shareholder	
Textual Information(2)	PAN awaited from shareholder	
Textual Information(3)	PAN awaited from shareholder	